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      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

04/09/2025 AARTI HARWATI 03/07/2003 GEN F 1 B.Sc-Medic

al

M D 

UNIVERSITY 

7585791  53.31JOGINDER  5,820.002025 1546/2900

06/10/2025 AASHISH 

BHARDWAJ

REENA DEVI 24/01/2002 GEN M 2 B.Sc. MDU 3156149  55.31BHARAT 

BHUSHAN

 5,820.002021 1604/2900

03/09/2025 AAYSHA GEETA 12/07/1996 GEN F 3 M.Sc. M D 

UNIVERSITY 

1020972  67.91PRITAM 

SINGH

 5,820.002021 1528/2250

15/09/2025 ALIA 

NASEEM

FIROZA 

KHATOON

29/09/1998 GEN F 4 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

Baba Saheb 

Bhimrao 

17125601  59.88NASEEM 

AKHTER

 5,820.002020 479/800

06/09/2025 ALKA KRISHNA 25/06/2003 GEN F 5 B.Sc. MDU 4081496  58.17BHAGAT 

DAYAL

 5,820.002025 1687/2900

03/10/2025 ANAND 

KUMAR

MANJU 

JAISWAL

13/01/1995 GEN M 6 B.Tech MULANA 

ABUL KALAM 

1310801103

80
 78.47ASHOK 

PRASAD 

JAISWAL

 5,820.002017 8.26/0

15/09/2025 ANJALI 

KHATOON

ANWARI 

KHATOON

26/02/1999 GEN F 7 B.Sc hons 

Zoology

Lalit Narayan 

Mithila 

2020970411

18
 57.87MD IZRAIL 

SAH

 5,820.002022 868/1500

15/09/2025 ANSHIKA 

PANDEY

CHANDNI 

PANDEY

10/01/2001 GEN F 8 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

INDIRA 

GANDHI 

2109188426  72.27UMAKANT 

PANDEY

 5,820.002024 1337/1850

01/10/2025 ANUJ SEEMA DEVI 05/01/2003 GEN M 9 B.Sc. KURUKSHET

RA 

110179323  79.70BHIM SINGH  5,820.002024 7.97/0

04/10/2025 ASHU 

SHARMA

KAUSHALYA 15/08/2001 GEN M 10 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

JC BOSE 

UNIVERSITY 

1900132101

3
 77.10ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

 5,820.002022 7.71/0

1
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      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

03/09/2025 AVANA PREM 10/03/2002 GEN F 11 B.Sc-Medic

al

M D UNI 

ROHTAK

1122371  67.66RAVI 

KASHYAP

 5,820.002023 1962/2900

04/09/2025 BHAWANA 

TEWATIA

SAVITA 14/04/2002 GEN F 12 B.Sc. M D 

UNIVERSITY

1158626  73.30NETERPAL  5,820.002023 2309/3150

24/10/2025 CHANCHAL ASHA DEVI 14/12/2000 GEN F 13 B.SC with 

PCM

GURUGRAM 

UNIVERSITY 

1912603301

86
 68.14ASHOK 

SHARMA

 5,820.002022 1976/2900

04/09/2025 DAYAWATI DHARAMWA

TI

22/07/2001 GEN F 14 B.Sc. M D U 

ROHTAK

1122926  62.48KHUSHI 

RAM

 5,820.002023 1812/2900

04/09/2025 DIMPLE 

VASHISTH

GAYATRI 

VASHISTH

28/08/2001 GEN F 15 B.SC with 

PCM

M D 

UNIVERSITY 

2148540  61.17PARKASH 

VASHISTH

 5,820.002023 1774/2900

10/09/2025 DIVYA JHA KUMKUM 

JHA

05/09/2000 GEN F 16 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

BABASAHEB 

BHIMRAO 

1915655600

58
 75.25RAJIV 

RANJAN 

JHA

 5,820.002023 602/800

04/09/2025 GEETA SANTOSH 23/08/2001 GEN F 17 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

J C BOSE 

UNIVERSITY 

1800132301

5
 82.88SATBIR  5,820.002021 8.72/0

04/09/2025 HEMA NIRMALA 

DEVI

30/10/2000 GEN F 18 B.SC with 

PCM

M.D 

UNIVERSITY 

3156434  77.79MAHENDER 

KAUSHIK

 5,820.002021 2256/2900

03/10/2025 ISHA MITTAL RITIKA 

MITTAL

10/02/2003 GEN F 19 B.A DELHI 

UNIVERSITY

2006550108

7
 78.45SURESH 

MITTAL

 5,820.002023 8.26/0

15/09/2025 JAYA 

MANGLA

INDU 

MANGLA

21/07/1984 GEN F 20 Graduation Guru Gobind 

Singh 

0421262303  61.02JITENDER 

MANGLA

 5,820.002009 3112/5100

2
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      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

01/10/2025 JYOTI RANI SATYA VATI 26/11/1995 GEN F 21 M.Sc. 

Mathematic

BANASTHALI 

VIDYAPITH

16117  70.00HET RAM  5,820.002018 10.00/0

04/09/2025 KAMLESH SAROJ 24/07/2000 GEN F 22 M.Sc. 

Bio-Tech.

M.D 

UNIVERSITY 

1016184  74.08BHAGIRATH  5,820.002025 1963/2650

15/09/2025 KAMLESH 

RAM

BHULLI DEVI 20/02/2001 GEN M 23 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

LALIT 

NARAYAN 

1931907014

59
 60.20RAMSHISH 

RAM

 5,820.002022 903/1500

01/10/2025 KARISHMA RAJESH 13/02/2000 GEN F 24 MCA LINGAYA"S 

VIDYAPEEYH 

18MCA07L  92.60RANJEET 

RANA

 5,820.002021 9.26/0

05/09/2025 KAVITA 

KUMARI

MALTI DEVI 06/06/1993 GEN F 25 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

JAI PRAKASH 

VISHWAVIDY

12003228  61.25RAMNARYA

N PRASAD

 5,820.002014 490/800

05/09/2025 KIRTI 

SHARMA

MITHLESH 

SHARMA

08/10/1996 GEN F 26 B.Sc. MDU, 

ROHTAK

8429712  61.31DAL CHAND  5,820.002016 1778/2900

15/09/2025 KM 

BHAWNA

MANJU DEVI 26/07/1998 GEN F 27 B.Sc. DBRAU AGRA 1601700510

37
 52.17BHAGWAN 

SINGH

 5,820.002017 939/1800

06/09/2025 KM LAXMI 

SHARMA

MAMTESH 

SHARMA

08/03/1998 GEN F 28 B.Sc. SVSU A18340010  69.25MUKESH 

KUMAR 

SHARMA

 5,820.002018 1662/2400

15/09/2025 KM SHIVANI 

SHARMA

VIJAY DEVI 

SHARMA

10/04/1999 GEN F 29 B.Sc. Dr Bhimrao 

Ambedkar 

1600800415

06
 57.56RAMPRAKA

SH SHARMA

 5,820.002018 921/1600

04/09/2025 KUMKUM KAMLA DEVI 19/07/2003 GEN F 30 B.Sc. M.D 

UNIVERITY 

1558040  83.78RAJPAL  5,820.002023 2262/2700

3
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      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

10/09/2025 KUNDAN 

KUMAR 

SINGH

ANJU DEVI 19/08/1996 GEN M 31 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

BABA SAHEB 

BHIMRAO 

153223  67.88LALAN 

SINGH

 5,820.002016 543/800

15/09/2025 MD 

SANAULLAH 

ANSARI

FATMA 

KHATOON

06/01/1999 GEN M 32 B.Sc 

(Hons.) - 

Lalit Narayan 

Mithila 

1740617012

93
 53.47MD GULAM 

HUSSAIN 

ANSARI

 5,820.002019 802/1500

06/09/2025 MONIKA PUSHPA 13/03/1987 GEN F 33 MCA MDU 320695  80.00VED 

PRAKASH

 5,820.002010 2160/2700

04/09/2025 MONIKA 

KAUSHIK

LALITA 

KAUSHIK

22/12/2003 GEN F 34 B.SC with 

PCM

M D UNI 

ROHTAK

1123812  64.45AMI RAM 

KAUSHIK

 5,820.002023 1869/2900

05/09/2025 NAJMA FEHMIDA 

KHAN

25/01/2003 GEN F 35 M.Sc. JAMIA  

MALLIA 

23MCH041  88.50NASIR 

KHAN

 5,820.002025 8.85/0

16/09/2025 NARENDRA 

CHOUDHAR

Y

SUNITA 

CHOUDHAR

Y

05/09/2004 GEN M 36 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

DELHI 

UNIVERSITY

2207156701

9
 67.42SAMUNDER 

SINGH 

CHOUDHAR

 5,820.002025 6.74/0

16/09/2025 NARESH 

CHOUDHAR

Y

GEETA DEVI 08/12/2004 GEN M 37 B.Sc 

(Hons.) - 

DELHI 

UNIVERSITY

2204158703

1
 60.00INDAR 

SINGH 

CHOUDHAR

 5,820.002025 6.00/0

05/09/2025 NIRMALA 

KUMARI

MUNDRA 

DEVI

25/10/1995 GEN F 38 B.Sc. MDU 6036262  70.45MAHESH 

KUMAR

 5,820.002017 2043/2900

01/10/2025 NISHA BEENA DEVI 24/11/2003 GEN F 39 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

J.C BOSE 

UNIVERSITY 

2000132304

0
 87.60SUNDER 

SINGH

 5,820.002023 8.76/0

06/09/2025 NISHANT SAVITA 16/09/2000 GEN M 40 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

YMCA 

UNIVERSITY

2000132103

5
 70.68SATISH 

KUMAR

 5,820.002023 7.44/0

4
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      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

05/09/2025 PAWAN JAGWATI 03/03/1998 GEN M 41 B.A MDU, 

ROHTAK

5002299  61.77TEJPAL  5,820.002019 1359/2200

03/09/2025 POOJA SEEMA 24/12/2002 GEN F 42 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

J.C BOSE 

UNIVERSITY 

2000132103

8
 70.83DINESH  5,820.002023 7.08/0

05/09/2025 POOJA 

SAINI

KUSUM 

SAINI

20/08/1998 BC-B F 43 M.Sc. KALINGA 

UNIVERSITY

240513888  65.54ARJUN 

SAINI

 5,820.002024 1573/2400

04/09/2025 POONAM SAROJ 10/02/2002 GEN F 44 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

J.C.Bose 

University of 

2000132103

9
 64.19AMAR 

SINGH

 5,820.002023 6.76/0

04/09/2025 PRIYA SAROJ 05/02/2002 GEN F 45 M.Sc. 

Bio-Tech.

M D 

UNIVERSITY 

1016196  73.06BHAGIRATH  5,820.002025 1936/2650

15/09/2025 RAJU 

KUMAR RAM

DHUPKALI 

DEVI

01/09/1992 GEN M 46 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

J P 

UNIVRSITY 

12007555  56.00JAGNNATH 

RAM

 5,820.002014 448/800

04/10/2025 REKHA KAMLA 11/09/1997 GEN F 47 B.Sc Non 

medical

M D 

UNIVERSITY 

5031792  63.21VIJAY  5,820.002019 1833/2900

06/09/2025 RENU RANI HEMLATA 07/11/1999 GEN F 48 B.Sc. MDU 5031158  75.90CHAMAN 

LAL

 5,820.002019 2201/2900

05/09/2025 RISHITA 

AGRAWAL

RUKMINI 

AGRAWAL

20/12/2001 GEN F 49 B.Tech MANAV 

RACHNA 

MRUCSUN0

32K1901
 77.50VIJAY 

KUMAR 

AGRAWAL

 5,820.002023 7.75/0

05/09/2025 RITU RANA ANURADHA 11/10/2000 GEN F 50 B.Sc. M D 

UNIVERSITY 

7639871  67.24DALCHAND  5,820.002020 1950/2900

5
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      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

04/09/2025 SACHIN RAJENDRI 15/09/2001 SC M 51 B.Sc Hons 

Chemistry

UNIVERSITY 

OF DELHI

2008555704

7
 71.90KARAN 

SINGH

 5,820.002023 7.57/0

04/09/2025 SAGAR SEEMA 06/08/2002 GEN M 52 B.Sc 

(Hons.) - 

UNIVERSITY 

OF DELHI

2001956309

7
 78.18HARI DUTT  5,820.002023 8.23/0

03/09/2025 SAKSHI MAYA 15/08/2003 GEN F 53 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

JC BOSE 

UNIVERSITY 

2000132104

7
 71.82KANHIYA 

LAL

 5,820.002023 7.56/0

06/09/2025 SAKSHI 

SHARMA

RAJNI 

SHARMA

13/03/2003 GEN F 54 B.Sc Hons 

Chemistry

MANAV 

RACHNA 

MRUCHUN0

12K2002
 83.30VIKAS 

SHARMA

 5,820.002023 8.33/0

29/10/2025 SANJANA SEEMA DEVI 27/05/2004 GEN F 55 B.Sc 

(Hons.) - 

J.C BOSE 

UNIVERSITY 

2100132305

4
 65.71CHANDERJ

EET

 5,820.002025 6.57/0

03/09/2025 SANJINI SAVITA 26/03/2005 GEN F 56 B.Sc-Medic

al

M D 

UNIVERSITY 

3066775  64.48JITENDER  5,820.002025 1870/2900

10/09/2025 SANKET 

MOHAN JHA

MITHU DEVI 23/07/2004 GEN M 57 B.Sc 

(Hons.) - 

Lalit Narayan 

Mithila 

2331140607

28
 72.73PRABHASH 

JHA

 5,820.002025 1091/1500

03/09/2025 SAPNA 

ATTRI

ARTI ATTRI 26/05/2003 GEN F 58 B.Sc. BANASTHALI 

VIDYAPEETH

2011760  77.60JAIBIR 

SINGH

 5,820.002023 7.76/0

15/09/2025 SHALINI RENU 11/12/2001 GEN F 59 B.Sc. INDIRA 

GANDHI 

2109238168  60.50RAMUDGAR 

PANDIT

 5,820.002024 1089/1800

04/09/2025 SHEETAL SHASHI 

CHAUDHAR

Y

10/08/2002 GEN F 60 B.Sc. GD GOENKA 

UNIVERSITY

2001302060

08
 89.10DEVENDER 

CHAUDHAR

Y

 5,820.002023 8.91/0
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      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

03/09/2025 SHEETAL GYANWATI 30/09/2001 GEN F 61 B.Sc Hons 

Chemistry

UNIVERSITY 

OF DELHI

1902455702

5
 83.22ROHTASH  5,820.002022 8.76/0

31/10/2025 SHILPI 

KUMARI

NUTAN 16/04/1987 GEN F 62 MCA IGNOU 2004293050  58.25PRERM 

NARAYAN 

THAKUR

 5,820.002024 1631/2800

03/10/2025 SHIVANGI 

SHARMA

LATA 

SHARMA

25/10/1998 GEN F 63 M.Sc. LINGAYA'S 

UNIVERSITY

19MSP02  91.60MANIK 

CHAND 

SHARMA

 5,820.002021 9.16/0

03/10/2025 SHIVANI 

YADAV

REEMA 13/03/2005 GEN F 64 B.Sc. KALINGA 

UNIVERSITY

25058260  66.38PARVINDER 

KUMAR

 5,820.002025 2091/3150

31/10/2025 SONALI 

KUMARI

RAGINI DEVI 02/09/1997 GEN F 65 B.Sc. BABA SAHEB 

AMBEDKAR 

218627  60.50VIRENDRA  

JHA

 5,820.002019 484/800

04/09/2025 SONAM BIMLA 05/07/1999 GEN F 66 B.Sc 

(Hons.) - 

MVN 

UNIVERSITY

15088018  78.18HET RAM  5,820.002018 8.23/0

16/10/2025 SONIA KAMLESH 12/06/2002 GEN F 67 B.Sc-Medic

al

M D 

UNIVERSITY 

3156565  81.31CHANDAN 

SINGH

 5,820.002021 2358/2900

06/09/2025 SRISHTI 

YADAV

KUSUM 

LATA YADAV

08/12/2000 GEN F 68 B.Sc Hons 

Chemistry

YMCA 

UNIVERSITY

1800132205

0
 68.50NEERAJ 

YADAV

 5,820.002021 7.21/0

05/09/2025 SURENDER 

SINGH

KAMLESH 16/12/1991 GEN M 69 B.Sc Hons 

Chemistry

UNIVERSITY 

OF DELHI

6001243  54.52DEEPCHAN

D

 5,820.002012 736/1350

04/09/2025 SWEETY KAMLESH 04/09/1996 SC F 70 B.SC with 

PCM

M D 

UNIVESITY 

2152141  63.69RAJBIR  5,820.002025 1847/2900
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Rem

arks

      Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind
 (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014)RF-2   

  REGISTRATION RETURN FOR STUDENTS WHO HAVE MIGRATED FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY/BOARDS OTHER THAN THE BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION, 

HARYANA, BHIWANI AND ARE TO BE REGISTERED FOR THE FIRST TIME
IMPORTANT NOTE: Before filling up this form, Important Instructions for this Session and Instruction given on the University Website must be read carefully.

Name of College/Department: Last Date of Admission 

with/without late fee:

Class/Course: Year:

Academic Session: Date of Submission of Registration Return: Group:

Total No. of sanctioned seats: Total candidates admitted (i) Through Counseling: (ii) By Management: College Code:

Gen (M): (F): (F):(M):SC (F):(M):BC (F):(M):PWD (F):(M):Minority (F):(M):Total

Jagriti Institute of Higher Education, Vill. 

P.O.Mohna,TehsilBallabgarh,Distt.Faridabad

 17  1 54  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

1117

2025-2026

B.Ed. / Science & 

Arts with Maths

 75

2025-2026

Science & Arts with Maths

 18  57

100

(M):BC-A  0 (F):  1 (M):BC-B  0 (F):  1

06/09/2025 TUSHAR 

SAINI

SUNITA 

SAINI

05/11/2002 GEN M 71 B.Tech MANAV 

RACHNA 

1/20/FET/B

CS/14
 65.80OM 

PARKASH 

SAINI

 5,820.002024 6.58/0

06/09/2025 TWINKLE SUSHMA 

RANI

16/12/1992 GEN F 72 B.Tech KURUKSHET

RA 

2110247  80.57TARA 

CHAND

 5,820.002014 4536/5630

10/09/2025 UJJWAL SHASHI 

KALA

15/11/1997 GEN M 73 B.Sc 

(Hons.)

DELHI 

UNIVERSITY

1607955503

7
 68.04RAJENDER 

KUMAR

 5,820.002019 7.16/0

04/09/2025 VANDANA POONAM 20/05/2003 BC-A F 74 B.Sc. DR. BRA 

UNIVERSITY 

2202410041

034
 67.45POORANSI

NGH

 5,820.002025 7.10/0

06/09/2025 VARSHA SANJU 19/11/1999 GEN F 75 B.Sc. MDU 2148719  73.38RAJESH  5,820.002022 2128/2900

8


